AN

2019 CDR Red

50% Syrah,40% Grena.,10% Mourv.
Designation: Cote-du-Rhone
Region: Rhone Valley, France
Winery: E. Guigal

Alcohol: 14% alc. / vol.

2021 Les Darons
=1 75% Grena., 25% Carign., & Syrah
Designation: Languedoc
Region: Languedoc, France
Winery: Jeff Carrel Wines
Alcohol: 13.5% alc. / vol.

Offers thrilling notes of black and fii

Dense _ ruby/purple-colored  wi
T B e blue fruits, violets, and peppery

with lots of blue and black fruits
intermixed with notions of kirsch,
licorice, lavender and spice. Supple  *
and surprisingly intense. 2

Half bottle (375ml): 675 TWD
Bottle: 1,125 TWD

bodied, elegant, seamless profile on | ;.. .,
the palate.

Half bottle (375ml): 675 TWD
Bottle: 1,125 TWD
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(2021 Rieutort

Colombard and Sauvignon blend
Designation: Cotes-de-Gascogne
Region: Southwest, France
Winery: Domaine Rieutort
Alcohol: 11.5% alc. / vol.

Green herb notes weave through &
the citrus and tangerine flavors of
this youthful, light-bodied white.

(| 2020 Liebfraumilch

Riesling and Rivaner blend
Designation: Liebfraumilch
Region: Rhine-Hesse, Germany
Winery: Kessler Zink

Alcohol: 10% alc. / vol.

Has an elegant yellow wheat straw |
colour with fresh lemon and
grapefruit scent. Full-bodied white
wine with medium sweetness and a |
refreshing grapefruit acidity. 0

Half bottle (375ml): 540 TWD
Bottle: 900 TWD

Half bottle (375ml): 540 TWD
Bottle: 900 TWD

spice to go with a medium to full | 4554

1B BN M / Beer and Alcoholic beverages

EERESENEH Moosehead Lager 130
BATR Mulled wine 450

Rim18mkE, ZILEKE. KRGARREETFRM18ESE.
REBERARER. BUER 2B,

It is illegal for people under 18 years of age to drink. We do not sell
alcohol to people under 18 years of age.
Excessive drinking is unhealthy. Drink responsibly and don'’t drink
and drive.

RBEWERBE [ BEERE

No service fees / No table service

R EREIBEERE B Ime
Give your order and pay first at the 1F cashier.

BYEGBFREHAMASTEE-

We'll deliver your order when it is ready.

ERFKZ BB

Drinking water is self-service.

AETR2EUBITIERERE L E.
After your meal, you can place dirty dishes in the
designated area.

MBEEAREREE— AR TIEAS
BN
If you have any questions, please ask the 1F staff.
Thank you for your cooperation.

BY)EERFR Food Preparation Time

B REA— AMEEBEBRAR G ARe
The kitchen is staffed by only one person. During
peak service hours, you may have to wait for a long
time.

EEREE o AU SRR E Ta (R REC
If you are in a hurry, please ask for an estimated
preparation time when ordering.

ok Address

110 B THIERE B ZFHEE 5 B 410-5 58
410-5, Sec. 5, Zhongxiao E. Rd., Xinyi Dist., Taipei
T +886.2.8789.0550

E info@maplemaplecafe.com

11-2023

WU EER TTHRE(PDF)
You can download the menu here (PDF)

5m NTE KB £ R T el A el 50 5% > 351 e o
Please do not write on the menu, thank you.

[EREAREHEE In-Store Minimum Order

BAREHEER1007Te
There's a minimum order of 100NTS per person.

EINBRRTE No Outside Food Policy

KRER | HEEINENRARNBRAA ©
Outside food/drinks can't be consumed inside our store.

FA& BREFFRE Time Limit Policy
R QP B BRBE L \BS » ik A BB R 5t o
1F28 B R BRI EFRA—E

based on seating time. There is no time limit on the 1F.

Rules are the same on weekedays and weekends.

www.maplemaplecafe.com

n ‘ Maple Maple Cafe | Q ’
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When the shop is full, there's a 2 hours time limit on the 2F,*
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Coffee and Beverages Hot
IN-S
8oz
236ml
gk / Coffee
FIVAE Single espresso (30ml) 80
EEERTURAE  Doubleespresso (45ml) 95
=0k Americano 100
P36 Cappuccino 115
=i Latte 115
WNEFFRZTsE  Maple cappuccino 135
IREE Maple latte 135
MEME-RFRKD  Mapleiced cappuccino
N&=VEME +Single espresso (30ml) 50
DOAEE +Maple syrup (15ml) 30
HOAEAT +Milk (50 ml) 20
DOEFTIH +Cream (50 ml) 30

FEZH / Speciality latte
WMEPIEEZS,  Maple-cinnamon latte
MEEEEE Maple-ginger latte
MENEETRE S8, Maple-lavender latte

MENBIEIE=48,  Maple-osmanthus latte
MENEEERZ4,  Maple-rose latte
MENESE =M, Maple-vanillalatte
m/NEEI=#  Pumpkin-spice latte
% / Teas

AR Rooibos Tea

ESSEEN Camomille Tea
MREEATSS Maple Black Tea

SEfEAS Peppermint Tea

BIRKERAS Rose Fruit Tea

H4ER R / Milk Beverages

BI552/] Hot chocolate

ESLESINEN Cinnamon milk tea
NELREA4TS Maple milk

RARAEMESYS  Maple milk (infused maple)
BB Maple milk tea

RN Papaya milk

R ERR M / Speciality Beverages

PR EETo Affogato

BElg&&% K>  Grapesmoothie
MENERUEFERES Sparkling maple apple vinager

MBS BIER  Sparklingmaple lemon Juice
MEMESEMIEE  Sparkling maple coffee

Hot

F-M

120z
354ml

115
145
145
165
165

Hot
180
180
180
180
180
180
180

100
120
120
120
150

180
170
140
155
165

7K
Cold
A-L
160z
473ml

125
155
155
175
175
190

7K
Cold

190
190
190
190
190
190
190

100
120
120
120
150

150
165
165
150

140
150
150
150
150

&2
Food

851K / Quiches and Pies

TF R IBARERK Bacon and onion quiche
S BHNEIK Montreal chicken quiche
ENOFE R K Tomato cheese pie

e ca ezl Smoked salmon quiche

=BB’& / Sandwiches

BB BB R A18:45 / Last order 18:45
FEEEHE | EBIRIR / T50E

Bread choices: baguette / ciabatta

WEMET~ARZERN  ®15-20 Maple-dijon chicken

WEwEF 185 ®15-20 Handmade maple sausage
SHEFTH  ©1520 Handmade Montréal sausage
JEDCicg) Smoked salmon

+3Z / Main dishes
RBEEE R A18:45 / Last order 18:45

(FHEIEFHLERE / main dishes include veggies & bread)

YEEAERE) ®20-25 Bakedfish

JEZEAIFEE] ®20-25 Baked chicken leg
WEERNF IR 1520 Baked French sausages
HFPNIEEE],  ®10-15 Beefstew

VEFEHEFNEES], 2025 Baked pork chop
ETCHEHSEE  ©2025 Frenchstyle confitduckleg
N—REEE +one piece of bread

% / Set (+130)

EROSREDRM—MEIFE LR (ER/K) - mIFFELHRRIMN

FHREMER G (R ZBERE) (FHARERGAT5HT) °

The setincludes a regular salad and a cup of rooibos tea (hot
or cold). The cup of rooibos tea can be upgraded to one
non-alcoholic beverage with a 25% discount.

®  FEEPTEFRE (988 / Cooking time (min)

150
150
150
150

180
180
180
180

270
285
285
330
450
525
+25

Wi > EHREFIZE ) oy
Salads, desserts, and sna

YbHI / Salads
BB ERT418:45 / Last order 18:45
(RFREEZL /only “Alacarte” )

4 S DRI (1) Pasta-veggie salad (regular)
S8 (K) Pasta-veggie salad (large)
FERFIEAL @1520  French sausage salad
FAREVAL  ®1520  Maple-dijon chicken salad
ez vl e Smoked salmon salad
INEEEES] (255¢) + cheese topping (25g)
EHEL / Desserts

e Madeleine

NENEIR SR Maple oats bar

PIREER Canelé

HEAREK Maple pie

-ESI Apple crumble pie
SRMHE Mixed berries brownie
TRHDKER Tiramisu

IN—ERACEM

+0ne scoop ice cream

DEIZERERE

200
295
280
295
+50

40
40
80
150
150
150
150
+30

Please look at our desserts fridge to see which desserts are

available today.

#CE)5& / Cheese plate

(B30 » RFZHERE /includes bread, dried fruits, and nuts)

EEE—EHER] (5050)
EEMIEER)(10052)
EEE=HHEE](1505¢)

One portion of cheese (50g)

¥ € / Bread basket

—RERGAERYSE 3 pieces of bread with French butter
= REEEAIEIE R 3 pieces of bread with olive oil
—REEE +one piece of bread

DAY A (2552) + French butter (25g)

DB H(50ml) +Olive oil (50ml)

Two portions of cheese (100g)
Three portion of cheese (150g)

250
450
600

125
125
+25
+50
+50



